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5 K RESULTS

Name

Christopher Welch
Scott Kretzmann
Joe Burch

Joe Willis

Jim Ryken

Arvin Pliema
Randy Davis
Chris Vermeer
Conner Vanwalbeek
Jake Lensing

Jon Lensing

Matt Clark

Doug Kendall
Leah Dykstra
Darwin Fish

Mark Arkema
Steve Taylor
Megan Caldwell
Jon Kuyers

Doug Prange
Brent Pierson
Andrew Haze
Terry Wynja
Becky Roe

Amy Branderhorst
Dustin Bracy

Lisa Lensing
Christa Backus
Darla Dehaan-Burch
Jennifer Vanbeek
Dan Roose

Will Vanwyngarden
Brittany Fish
Marvin Knoot

Ed Dieleman
Craig McClenahan
Lisa Vermeer
Hannah Vermeer
Zach Devries

Joel Ruiter

Alida Droppert
Jessica Allen

Dale Lensing
Erika Van Wyk
Jeff Meeker
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GENE VAN WYK
MEMORIAL RUN/WALK

SUN. APR. 11, 2009

PELLA, IA.

Age
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23
24
38
48
52
33
18
12
14
18
40
18
37
45
57
22
41
30
43
59
44
41
25
23
46
22
45
24
33
28
15
51
64
40
29
15
28
10
60
33
44
14
47

AGE GROUP RESULTS BELOW
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24:55:00
25:00:00
25:09:00
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Scott Kephart
Asheley Kephart
Caleb Morgan
Maria Vanwolde
Teresa Rens
Lindsay Robertson
Kevin Ryan

Todd Zylstra
Steve Vanweelden
Joyce Burch

Steve Sartori

Amy Backus

Sue Halma

Lisa Groenendyke
Marcy Ryken
Karianne Bolt

Jim Gosselink

Eric Dickinson
Paula Sandmeier
Lana Degroot
Merribeth De Groot
Cheryl Pliema
Sam Lensing
Rachel Vandenbroek
Jora Vander Hart
India Sarver
Marlyn Hoksbergen
Isaiah Gritters
Carrie Kelderman
Marlis Backus
Leslie Duinink
Calla Van Wyk
Curt Van Wyk
Nathan Knipper
William Heredia
Patty Zylstra
Wilbur Veenstra
Rebecca Gritters
Angie Dewaard
Melanie Mason
Jacque Lensing
Cindy Beard

Joy Denhartog
E.J. Fransman
Michael Fransman
Tim Van Voorst
Jeremy Vandenoord
Jodi Vandenoord
Kandace Hofman
Rebecca Dickinson
Sara Young
Morgan Vanmaanen
Kristy Vanmaanen
Nancy Settles
Nicole Holtz

Kelli Van Wyk
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102 Jeana Van Voorst 22 F 38:51:00 12:30
103 Anna Vanwolde 11 F 39:15:00 12:38
104 Amy Vanwolde 43 F 39:31:00 12:43
105 Jordan Vanmaanen 9 F 40:02:00 12:53
106 Greg Vanmaanen 49 M 40:04:00 12:54
107 Brett Hofman 14 M 40:16:00 12:58
108 Tara Fransman 30 F 40:44:00 13:07
109 Deanna Kephart 18 F 40:53:00 13:10
110 Chalyne Kephart 33 F 40:53:00 13:10
111 Lydia Vanwolde 17 F 41:27:00 13:21
112 Briana Hofman 18 F 41:27:00 13:21
113 Angie Roose 35 F 41:54:00 13:29
114 Matt Schechinger 27 M 42:21:00 13:38
115 Brian Devries 21 M 42:22:00 13:38
116 Dawn Schechinger 25 F 42:22:00 13:38
117 Kelsey Hofman 10 F 42:35:00 13:43
118 Paul Hofman 40 M 42:36:00 13:43
119 Brett Roose 8 M 42:39:00 13:44
120 Isaiah Knoot 23 M 44:47:00 14:25
121 Abbie Wynja 18 F 44:48:00 14:26
122 Rose Blankespoor 64 F 46:24:00 14:57
123 Corrine Verschuure 54 F 46:25:00 14:57
124 Jalayna Morgan 10 F 47:27:00 15:17
125 Cole Morgan 11 M 47:41:00 15:21
126 Emerson Sarver 6 F 47:43:00 15:22
127 Sandra Hammond 58 F 47:59:00 15:27
128 Gale Lenning-Lingenfelt 49 F 47:59:00 15:27
129 Nate Gallaher 27 M 48:43:00 15:41
130 Rick Backus 55 M 49:23:00 15:54
131 Justin Meyer 25 M 49:24:00 15:54
132 Mary Vanhaaften 51 F 49:24:00 15:54
133 Crystal Schreur 29 F 49:24:00 15:54
134 Amy Cook 22 F 49:56:00 16:05
135 Katelyn Roose 15 F 50:01:00 16:06
136 Sharon Roose 52 F 50:01:00 16:06
137 Levi Jungling 10 M 50:02:00 16:06
138 Tim Roose 51 M 50:03:00 16:07
139 Shelly Sarver 42 F 50:09:00 16:09
140 Trevor Veenstra 2 M 50:35:00 16:17
141 Darrell Veenstra 35 M 50:35:00 16:17
142 Blake Veenstra 7 M 51:38:00 16:37
143 Juli Haberer 49 F 51:45:00 16:40
144 Susan Congdan 64 F 51:45:00 16:40
145 Angela Veenstra 34 F 51:47:00 16:40
146 Kt Cookl 49 F 52:06:00 16:46
147 Jaden Morgan 8 F 52:19:00 16:51
148 Jalissa Morgan 15 F 52:52:00 17:01
149 Chloe Morgan 6 F 52:52:00 17:01
150 Ester Vanweelden F 52:55:00 17:02
151 Linda Vandermolen 63 F 52:56:00 17:03
152 Lisa Morgan 40 F 53:07:00 17:06
153 Jana Rus 25 F 53:10:00 17:07
154 Corinne Verhoef 59 F 53:20:00 17:10
155 Pat Wichhart 64 F 53:20:00 17:10
156 Case Vanweelden M 54:16:00 17:28
157 Caitie Coon 17 F 54:20:00 17:29
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158 Megan Coon 13 F 54:20:00 17:30
159 Nick Coon 8 M 54:21:00 17:30
160 Tom Coon 8 M 54:25:00 17:31
161 Stanley Mulder 80 M 56:33:00 18:12
162 Lauren Coon 8 F 56:35:00 18:13
163 Jennifer Coon 37 F 56:35:00 18:13
164 Chad Coon 37 M 56:36:00 18:14
165 Larry Vandermolen 66 M 57:39:00 18:34
166 Delmar Wichart 65 M 57:39:00 18:34
AGE GROUP RESULTS
FEMALE OVERALL
Place Name Age Time
1 Leah Dykstra 18 20:58
2 Megan Caldwell 22 21:57
3 Becky Roe 41 22:47
4 Amy Branderhorst 25 22:55
5 Lisa Lensing 46 22:59
MALE OVERALL
Place Name Age Time
1 Christopher Welch 14 17:22
2 Scott Kretzmann 22 18:58
3 Joe Burch 23 19:43
4 Joe Willis 24 20:09
5 Jim Ryken 38 20:18
FEMALE GROUP: 1to 14
Place Name Age Time
1 Erika Van Wyk 14 25:59:00
2 Maria Vanwolde 13 26:14:00
3 Karianne Bolt 14 28:40:00
4 Jora Vander Hart 13 30:00:00
5 India Sarver 13 30:00:00
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